IN-0005776

424 Productions
8543 Santa Monica Blvd. Unit 11
West Hollywood, CA 90069

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/06/2023 08:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
01/06/2023 06:00 PM | Event Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
01/07/2023 08:00 AM | Strike TBD Sunset Room
Hollywood Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Total General $0.00

Ice Cream Area

Custom Panel Backdrop 16'W x 10'H (4pcs) 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00

flat paneling painted white with hand painted 'drip' details and
'smashed' ice cream cone display

L Nice Curved Straight Light Up Bar 12'L - Bright Turquoise 1 $1,250.00 T $1,250.00
— with matching border details from invitation
SUBRENTAL - Ice Cream Prop 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
Oversized Upside-down melting ice cream cones
Total Ice Cream Area $5,250.00
Merch Area
Shelves - Cubby - Large 1 $225.00 T $225.00
painted bright turquoise
Total Merch Area $225.00
Lounges
. - Las Vegas Stand Up 36"D x 40"H - White High Gloss 4 $200.00 T $800.00
Barstools - Amsterdam White 8 $17.50 T $140.00
Nice Oval DJ Booth Light Up - Silver 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Ottomans - Standard Pod 8 $40.00 T $320.00
bright color covers - instock
Total Lounges $1,610.00

Services
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Description
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Manager: Layouts
Custom Artwork: Hand Painting

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price
4 $350.00
4 $350.00
1 $450.00
1 $65.00
1 $500.00
1 $750.00
1 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$1,400.00
$1,400.00

$450.00

$65.00
$500.00
$750.00

$150.00

$7,085.00
$4,715.00
$678.04
($462.75)
$12,015.29
($0.00)
$12,015.29
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