

01/06/2023 08:00 AM | Install 01/06/2023 06:00 PM | Event 01/07/2023 08:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: TBD Sunset Room Hollywood **424 Productions**

8543 Santa Monica Blvd. Unit 11 West Hollywood, CA 90069

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

	Hollywood	Calcopercon. 7 angela Marem			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
			Total General		\$0.0
Ice Cream Area					
	Custom Panel Backdrop 16'W x 10'H (4pcs) flat paneling painted white with hand painted 'drip' details and 'smashed' ice cream cone display	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.0
	Nice Curved Straight Light Up Bar 12'L - Bright Turquoise with matching border details from invitation	1	\$1,250.00	Т	\$1,250.0
	SUBRENTAL - Ice Cream Prop Oversized Upside-down melting ice cream cones	2	\$500.00	T	\$1,000.0
			Total Ice Cream Area		\$5,250.00
Merch Area					
	Shelves - Cubby - Large painted bright turquoise	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
			Total Merch Area		\$225.00
Lounges					
30' round x 40'H	Las Vegas Stand Up 36"D x 40"H - White High Gloss	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
	Barstools - Amsterdam White	8	\$17.50	T	\$140.00
	Nice Oval DJ Booth Light Up - Silver	1	\$350.00	T	\$350.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod bright color covers - instock	8	\$40.00	T	\$320.00
			Total Lounges		\$1,610.00
Services					

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Installers: Install	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Installers: Strike	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Trucking: 24'L	1	\$450.00	T \$450.00
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	1	\$65.00	T \$65.00
Manager: Layouts	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Custom Artwork: Hand Painting	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
Supplies: Misc	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		: \$7,085.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Lal		
Please ready the contract and sign it		\$678.04	
Notes		: (\$462.75)	
1000		Total	• •
		Payments	
		Balance	: \$12,015.29